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ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ
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TOYPNOYA E®HBQN (U17) 30 OMINOZ

rHNEAO

AITAAEQ (Z.BENETHZ)
KAMATEPOY
METPOYTMOAHZX KA.

IANIOY KA. B’(I'. KAKOYPHZ)

rHNEAO

INIOY KA. T' (ZAAA ZTTIOPT)
KAMATEPOY

Al TPIAAOZ KA.

1o AXAPNQN

rHNEAO
AITAAEQ (Z.BENETHZ)

1

QPA

12:00
13:45
16:00
17:00

2

QPA

10:0
13:4
18:3
20:4

3

ATOZTOAOZ KONTOZ(N.®IA. KA.)

METPOYMOAHZ KA.
IANIOY KA. B”(I'. KAKOYPHZ)

rHNEAO

INIOY KA. T' (ZAAA ZIMOPT)
AITAAEQ (Z.BENETHZ)
KAMATEPOY

ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

rHNEAO

4

QPA

10:0
12:0
13:4
18:3

5

n AFQNIZTIKH

ArQNAz

AIFTAAEQ AO

AO ATTAANOZ KAMATEPOY
AO APHX METPOYMNOAHZ
AO ENQZH IAIOY

n ATQNIZTIKH

ArQNAz

0 AO KYMA METPOYMNOAHZ
5 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY
0 AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHZ

5 AXAPNHZ AOM

n AFQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAZzZ
12:00 AITAAEQ AO
13:30 ®EA N.®.- N.X.

16:00 AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZ

17:00 AO ENQZH IAIOY

n AFQNIZTIKH

ArQNAz

0 AO KYMA MNETPOYMNOAHZ
0 AITAAEQ AO

5 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY
0 AO IPIZ NETPOYTOAHX

n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAZz
14:30 ®EA N.®.- N.X.

16:00 AO APHXZ METPOYMNOAHZX

- AO KYMA METPOYTIOAHX
- AO IPIZ METPOYMNMOAHZ

- AXAPNHZ AOM

- ®EA N.®.- N.X.

- AO APHZ MNETPOYMNOAHX
- ®EA N.®.- N.X.

- AIFAAEQ AO

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

- AXAPNHZ A®M
- AO IPIZ METPOYMNOAHZ
- AO KYMA METPOYMNMOAHZ

- AXAPNHZ AOM

- ®EA N.®.- N.X.

- AO APHZ MNETPOYMNOAHX
- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AO KYMA TMETPOYTMNOAHZ
- AITAAEQ AO

ZKOP

0-0
55-28
98 - 32
81-42

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

zZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA  THMEAO QPA ArQNAZ ZKOP
SA 03/05/2025 IAIOY KA. B'(I'. KAKOYPHS) 17:00 AO ENQSH IAIOY - AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY 0-0
SA 03/05/2025 1o AXAPNON 20:45 AXAPNHZ AOM - AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS 0-0
6n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHMEAO QPA ArFQNAZ ZKOP
SA 10/05/2025 AIFAAEQ (3.BENETHZ)  12:00 AIFAAEQ AO - A0 ENQSH IAIOY 0-0
SA  10/05/2025 KAMATEPOY 13:45 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY - AXAPNHI AOM 0-0
SA  10/05/2025 METPOYMOAHS KA. 16:00 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ - OEA N.®.- N.X. 0-0
SA  10/05/2025 Al.TPIAAOS KA. 18:30 AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS - AO KYMA METPOYMOAHS 0-0
7n ATQNISTIKH
HM HM/NIA  THMEAO QPA ArQNAZ KOP
SA 17/05/2025 IAIOY KA. I (SAAA SMOPT) 10:00 AO KYMA METPOYMOAHS - AO ATTAAOS KAMATEPOY  0-0
SA 17/05/2025 AMOSTOAOZ KONTOS(N.®IA. KA.) 13:15 OEA N.®.- N.X. - AO IPIZ METPOYMOAHS 0-0
SA 17/05/2025 IAIOY KA. B’ (I'. KAKOYPHS) 17:00 AO ENQSH IAIOY - AO APHS METPOYMOAHS 0-0
SA 17/05/2025 1o AXAPNQN 20:45 AXAPNHZ AOM - AIFAAEQ AO 0-0



